No. C 157492

Due no later than Nov 30, 2015

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING OFFICIALS, INC.
TERI OTTENS

PO BOX 8224

BOISE ID 83707

TERI OTTENS

5420 W FRANKLIN STE C

BOISE 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CHARLES ALLEN 2135 S. AMMON RD.
DIRECTOR EDWARD ] WAGNER 710 E. MULLAN AVE.
PRESIDENT DAN HUNTER 1115 ALBANY ST.
DIRECTOR BOB ANKERSMIT PO BOX 9000
DIRECTOR QUINTON OWENS 35 NORTH 1ST EAST
DIRECTOR JUSTIN GOODWIN PO BOX 9203
DIRECTOR WAYNE DAVIDSON PO BOX 190
DIRECTOR RICHARD BIGELOW PO BOX 617
TREASURER JASON BLAIS 150 N. CAPITOL BLVD
VICE PRESIDENT JON LAUX 150 N. CAPITOL BLVD.
DIRECTOR RICK DUNN 246 3RD AVE. EAST

City State
AMMON D
COEUR DALENE  ID
CALDWELL D
COEUR DALENE  ID
REXBURG D
MOSCOW D
PARIS D
LEWISTON D
BOISE D
BOISE D
TWIN FALLS D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83406
83814-3964
83605-3964
83816-3964
83440-3964
83843-3964
83261
83501
83702
83702
83301

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 157492

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Teri Ottens
Name (type or print): Teri Ottens

Date: 10/30/2014

Title: Executive Director

Processed 10/30/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




