No. <b>C 157492</b>		Due no later than Nov 30, 2015		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)											
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING OFFICIALS, INC. TERI OTTENS PO BOX 8224 BOISE ID 83707		TERI OTTENS 5420 W FRANKLIN STE C BOISE 83705  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	CHARLES AL	LEN	2135 S. AMMON RD.	AMMON	ID	USA	83406								
DIRECTOR	EDWARD J	WAGNER	710 E. MULLAN AVE.	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814-3964								
PRESIDENT	DAN HUNTER		1115 ALBANY ST.	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605-3964								
DIRECTOR	BOB ANKERSMIT		PO BOX 9000	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83816-3964								
DIRECTOR	QUINTON O	WENS	35 NORTH 1ST EAST	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440-3964								
DIRECTOR	JUSTIN GOODWIN		PO BOX 9203	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843-3964								
DIRECTOR	WAYNE DAVIDSON		PO BOX 190	PARIS	ID	USA	83261								
DIRECTOR	RICHARD BI	GELOW	PO BOX 617	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501								
TREASURER	JASON BLAIS		150 N. CAPITOL BLVD	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
VICE PRESIDENT	JON LAUX		150 N. CAPITOL BLVD.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR	RICK DUNN		246 3RD AVE. EAST	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID		Signature: Teri Ottens		Date: 10/30/2014											
C 157492		Name (type or print): Teri Ottens		Title: Executive Director											
Processed 10/30/2014		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.											